
MAKE IT  
A PLAY
DATE
Adult Ping Pong 
Downtown YMCA 
Lower Program Center North
FREE!

Available Times:
Request to play at the check-in desk during your visit.

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
6:00-10:30AM
1:30-6:30PM

6:00AM-Noon 
1:30-5:00PM 
6:30-9:30PM

6:00AM-Noon 
1:30-9:30PM 

6:00-10:30AM 
1:30-5PM 
7:00-9:00PM

7AM-Noon 
4:00-9:30PM

7:00-8:30AM 
11:00AM-7:00PM

Sunday
  Noon-5PM


