

Adult Ping Pong Downtown YMCA Lower Program Center North FREE!

Available Times:

Request to play at the check-in desk during your visit.

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00-10:30AM	6:00AM-Noon	6:00AM-Noon	6:00-10:30AM	7AM-Noon	7:00-8:30AM
1:30-6:30PM	1:30-5:00PM	1:30-9:30PM	1:30-5PM	4:00-9:30PM	11:00AM-7:00PM
	6:30-9:30PM		7:00-9:00PM		
					Cundou
					Sunday
					Noon-5PM